
Guidance K-5 
 

Broadmeadow: 
 
Laurie Blakey    lauren_blakey@needham.k12.ma.us 
Alison Week                                  alison_week@needham.k12.ma.us 
 
Eliot: 
 
Monique Vullo       monique_vullo@needham.k12.ma.us 
Jen Sullivan    jennifer_sullivan@needham.k12.ma.us 
 
Mitchell: 
 
Nancy Goldstein   nancy_goldstein@needham.k12.ma.us 
Michelle Brenhiser   michelle_brenhiser@needham.k12.ma.us 
 
Newman: 
 
Heather Murphy   heather_murphy@needham.k12.ma.us 
Pamela Rosin   pamela_rosin@needham.k12.ma.us 
Katy Reid    katy_reid@needham.k12.ma.us 
Charlotte Little   charlotte_little@needham.k12.ma.us 
 
Sunita Williams 
 
Meghan Flately   meghan_flately@needham.k12.ma.us 
Maragret Petrovich  margaret_petrovich@needham.k12.ma.us 
Alexa LeGuyader   alexa_leguyader@needham.k12.ma.us 
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